

RSA No. 308 of 2014

23.07.2019 Present: Mr. Suresh Kumar, Advocate, proxy counsel for the appellant.
Mr. Mohd. Aamir, Advocate, proxy counsel for respondents No. 1 to 4, 10,11 and 12.

As per report of the Registry, neither correct name of respondent No. 14 has been filed nor fresh steps have been taken for the service of respondents No. 5 to 9. Let the needful be positively done within a period of three weeks. Thereafter, notice be issued to the unserved respondents, returnable for 26th September, 2019.

List on 26th September, 2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 23, 2019
(bhupender)